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Gulf South Conference T&F Championships 2025 - 5/1/2025 to 5/3/2025

lee University Track Stadium
Meet Program - Thursday Running

Event  142   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 12:00 PM
GSC Rec: 10.81 5/2/2024 Walter Womack

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Alabama-Hunt NT SRLawler, Noah _________3
Montevallo NT FRAbney, Austin _________4
Lee (Tenn.) NT SOIosia, Isaac _________5
Alabama-Hunt NT SORobertson, Sage _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama-Hunt NT SORoberson, Colin _________3
Alabama-Hunt NT SOHopf, Zane _________4
Trevecca Naz NT JRFloyd, Dayton _________5
Lee (Tenn.) NT SRStine, Cameron _________6
Alabama-Hunt NT SOMireles, Adolfo _________7

Event  141   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 12:15 PM
GSC Rec: 14.27 4/19/2018 Hunter Chavarry

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Alabama-Hunt NT FRCollins, Hope _________3
Montevallo NT FRHarrell, Hallie _________5
Lee (Tenn.) NT SRWhite, Sydney _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Montevallo NT SRBrun, Kiffin _________3
Trevecca Naz NT JRJohnson, Campbell _________5
Trevecca Naz NT SOWilloughby, Nina _________7

Event  141   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 0:00 PM
GSC Rec: 24.94 5/7/2022 Ronnie Vanzandt

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Trevecca Naz NT SOWilloughby, Nina _________2
Montevallo NT SRBrun, Kiffin _________3
Alabama-Hunt NT FRCollins, Hope _________4
Trevecca Naz NT JRJohnson, Campbell _________5
Lee (Tenn.) NT SRWhite, Sydney _________6
Montevallo NT FRHarrell, Hallie _________7

Event  142   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 0:00 PM
GSC Rec: 49.63 5/5/2022 Stacen Cunningham

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Alabama-Hunt NT SORoberson, Colin _________3
Lee (Tenn.) NT SRStine, Cameron _________4
Alabama-Hunt NT SOMireles, Adolfo _________5
Alabama-Hunt NT SOHopf, Zane _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Trevecca Naz NT JRFloyd, Dayton _________3
Alabama-Hunt NT SRLawler, Noah _________4
Alabama-Hunt NT SORobertson, Sage _________5
Lee (Tenn.) NT SOIosia, Isaac _________6
Montevallo NT FRAbney, Austin _________7

Event  120   Men 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 5:30 PM
Heat Winner + Next 4 on Time Advance to Finals

GSC Rec: 20.84 1979 Larry Myricks
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Alabama-Hunt 21.99 JRRodriguez, Tommy _________1
Christian Br NT SRDemetriades, Andreas _________2
Alabama-Hunt 21.67 SODrake, Elijah _________3
Alabama-Hunt 21.87 SOMorris, Eon _________4
Montevallo NT SRLewis, Amari _________5
Montevallo 22.40 FRFiggers, Latreveon _________6
Trevecca Naz 22.50 SOAllen, Grant _________7
Trevecca Naz 21.52 SOGriffin, Zion _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Alabama-Hunt 22.06 SOYoung, Jaiden _________2
Lee (Tenn.) 21.69 SOShaw, Aiden _________3
Trevecca Naz 22.38 SRBaggott, Lucas _________4
Christian Br 23.14 SOMoore, Kamren _________5
Christian Br 22.60 JRJarrett, Jordan _________6
West Alabama 21.51 JRWalker, Lawrence _________7
Mississippi 21.86 SODaniels, Damone _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Lee (Tenn.) 22.09 FRGiddens, Cooper _________1
Mississippi 22.78 FRBunch Jr., Jonathan _________2
Trevecca Naz 21.85 FRTurnipseed IV, Julius _________3
Trevecca Naz 23.05 FRChambers, Noel _________4
Montevallo 21.79 SOWomack, Walter _________5
Alabama-Hunt 21.36 SOThomas, Chris _________6
Montevallo 22.09 SOBenson, Ja'lon _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
West Alabama 21.96 SOYoung, Antonio _________1
Christian Br NT SRBiggers, Amare _________2
Mississippi 22.50 FRWilkerson, Liam _________3
Montevallo 21.62 SOBellamy, Dwight _________4
Christian Br NT FRHopson, Robert _________5
Mississippi 22.44 SRHill, Jamaric _________6
Mississippi 21.61 JRSmith, Davion _________7
Lee (Tenn.) 21.94 SOCobble, Eli _________8
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Gulf South Conference T&F Championships 2025 - 5/1/2025 to 5/3/2025

lee University Track Stadium
Meet Program - Thursday Running

Event  119   Women 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 5:45 PM
Top 2 In Heat Plus Next 2 On Time Advance

GSC Rec: 23.16 5/4/2024 Yakubu Balikis
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Lee (Tenn.) 25.18 FRMayfield, Maddox _________1
Trevecca Naz 27.25 FRSkaggs, Ava _________2
Christian Br NT SRScopel, Gioia _________3
Mississippi 26.96 SOJackson, Hannah _________4
Lee (Tenn.) 24.35 FRLannom, Liz _________5
Mississippi 25.10 JRGreen, Alana _________6
Alabama-Hunt 24.60 FRSutherlin, Summer _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Trevecca Naz 27.69 FRStovall, Jamelia _________1
Mississippi 24.83 SRFischer, Livia _________2
West Alabama 24.82 SRHutchings, Mikia _________3
West Alabama 23.67 SRBalikis, Yakubu _________4
Alabama-Hunt 25.65 SOMickler, Keziah _________5
Mississippi 25.55 FRKlassen, Noeli _________6
Trevecca Naz 27.86 JRde Beer, Chane _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Mississippi 26.48 FRCobb, Ann _________1
Christian Br 27.60 SRHalliburton, Micaiah _________2
Alabama-Hunt 24.93 SOJohnson, Aniya _________3
Lee (Tenn.) 28.23 SRRyan, Janay _________4
Alabama-Hunt 23.69 SODortch, Jordyn _________5
Alabama-Hunt 24.77 FRHines, Deja _________6
Lee (Tenn.) 25.29 JRFaucette, Jydia _________7

Event  138   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 6:00 PM
GSC Rec: 8:53.40 4/30/2021 Christian Noble

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Trevecca Naz 10:59.98 FRJaeger, Jack _________1
Mississippi 9:31.82 SOSmith, Carson _________2
Alabama-Hunt 8:56.53 SRKnox, Nathan _________3
Montevallo 10:06.39 SOProsser, Cameron _________4
Alabama-Hunt 9:32.97 FRRobinson, Cole _________5
Lee (Tenn.) 8:59.15 JRGaddis, Luke _________6
Montevallo 10:32.37 SRLopez-Hernandez, Mateo _________7
Lee (Tenn.) 9:36.58 JROld, Tal _________8
Alabama-Hunt NT SRAnglea, Will _________9
Lee (Tenn.) 9:08.94 JRClark, Stephen _________10
Mississippi 9:42.13 JRSpeed, Preston _________11
Lee (Tenn.) 9:50.74 SRGuthery, Caleb _________12
Alabama-Hunt 10:06.31 SOHampton, Conner _________13
Alabama-Hunt 9:51.41 SRAdamski, Corey _________14
Mississippi 9:29.99 SOSingletary, Matthew _________15
Lee (Tenn.) NT FRCampbell, Parker _________16

Event  137   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 6:30 PM
GSC Rec: 10:23.05 5/2/2024 Mckenna Cavanaugh

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Lee (Tenn.) 11:53.88 FRLiddle, Emily _________1
Alabama-Hunt 11:26.92 FRGibbs, Tamsyn _________2
Mississippi 11:34.80 JRSellers, Shana _________3
Lee (Tenn.) 12:15.32 JRHalterman, Julia _________4
Lee (Tenn.) NT SOArrington, Zoe _________5
Alabama-Hunt 12:10.43 SOCain, Elizabeth _________6
Alabama-Hunt 12:13.92 SRWeist, Abby _________7
Trevecca Naz 12:06.95 SOAlsvig, Ashley _________8
Lee (Tenn.) 10:46.72 SRIliff, Ashlyn _________9
Mississippi 11:59.85 FRFinch, Kathryn _________10
Alabama-Hunt 12:02.65 FRBetts, Autumn _________11
Trevecca Naz NT FRArnold, Sarah _________12
Montevallo 12:40.30 FRMcDonald, Josie _________13

Event  140   Men 10000 Meter Run

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 7:00 PM
GSC Rec: 30:24.00 1986 Chris Palmer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Christian Br NT SRMesele, Berket _________1
Lee (Tenn.) 30:10.38 JRCampbell, Xian _________2
Mississippi 31:04.85 JRParmer, Cooper _________3
Lee (Tenn.) NT FRChauveau, Pierre _________4
Trevecca Naz 32:26.36 FRNovotny, Joshua _________5
Mississippi NT FRMcElwain, Gabriel _________6
Mississippi 29:58.82 JRMethvin, Braedon _________7
Alabama-Hunt 30:40.52 SOMiller, Tripp _________8
Montevallo NT SOHowse, Jackson _________9
Alabama-Hunt 31:24.33 SOTournillion, Jake _________10
Mississippi 30:59.19 FRHaber, Samuel _________11
Lee (Tenn.) NT SRHimes, Aaron _________12
Lee (Tenn.) 31:12.88 JRMoran, Elijah _________13
Lee (Tenn.) 33:54.12 FRTa, William _________14
Alabama-Hunt NT JRPohlsander, Nate _________15
Alabama-Hunt NT JRMazow, Asa _________16
Alabama-Hunt 30:33.36 FRGeorge, Noah _________17
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Event  139   Women 10000 Meter Run

Thursday 5/1/2025 - 7:45 PM
GSC Rec: 34:55.05 5/4/2023 Celine Ritter

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mississippi 38:19.48 JRWardlaw, Ava _________1
Montevallo NT JRRamsey, Brooke _________2
Alabama-Hunt 37:20.49 FRBarker, Lucy _________3
Alabama-Hunt NT SRBrady, Amelia _________4
Lee (Tenn.) 35:50.76 SRKrueger, Katie _________5
Lee (Tenn.) 39:50.06 FRKelley, Karis _________6
Lee (Tenn.) 37:03.98 FRChapman, Lyndi _________7
Alabama-Hunt 37:16.22 SRVega, Aylin _________8
Montevallo NT SRWarner, Natalie _________9
Lee (Tenn.) NT FREstridge, Kaylee _________10


